T50N R67W
Sec 31 Q3

Ownership

NUMBER ARB BLK TAXPAYER/NAME PIDN
5" ADDITION
001 33 MASSIE KENT F & AYLA 5067 31 3 33 001.00
002 11 PETERSEN DALE & JULIA A 5067 31 3 11 002.00
002 12 WINETEER CODY 5067 31 3 12 002.55
002 13 CASTELLO RICHARD L 5067 31 3 13 002.00
002 25 THORNE WAYNE 5067 31 3 25 002.00
002 27 VANDEVER WESLEY KIRK &
RONNA VANDEVER 5067 31 3 27 002.00
002 32 EITEL DELBERT 5067 31 3 32 002.00
002 33 LUBKEN CORALIE 5067 31 3 33 002.00
003 11 CLAAR CLELL R & JOHNNIE FAYE 5067 31 3 11 003.00
003 12 NORMAN DAVID L & JANE B 5067 31 3 12 003.00
003 13 GERBER TIM G & KIM D
ATTN BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP 5067 31 3 13 003.55
003 25 SISCOE BRETT M & KRISTY R REYNOLDS 5067 31 3 25 003.55
003 33 WRIGHT WILMA
ATTN WRIGHT KILE BEVERLY 5067 31 3 33 003.00
004 11 MANKE THEODORE R & RHONDA J 5067 31 3 11 004.00
004 12 COSTER ROLAND G & MYRA J 5067 31 3 12 004.00
004 13 JEFFRES BARBARA A 5067 31 3 13 004.00
004 25 SCOTT DIANE 5067 31 3 25 004.00
004 33 MARTIN JUNE LUCILLE 5067 31 3 33 004.00
005 11 LEIN NEAL A & CINDY S 5067 31 3 11 005.00
005 12 FARNSWORTH HELEN A 5067 31 3 12 005.00
005 13 JEFFRES BARBARA A 5067 31 3 13 005.00
005 25 SPEIDEL GORDON & CAROL A 5067 31 3 25 005.00
005 33 PRAZMA EDDIE R 5067 31 3 33 005.00
006 11 ALTAFFER WAYNE C 5067 31 3 11 006.00
007 11 MOBLEY JACK & DOROTHY J TRUST 5067 31 3 11 007.00
810 12 CITY OF MOORCROFT 5067 31 3 12 810.00
7™ ADDITION
001 14 THOMPSON GARY & SHARON 5067 31 3 14 001.00
001 15 CRABTREE BRANDON 5067 31 3 15 001.55
001 23 MASSIE DOUGLAS T 5067 31 3 23 001.00
001 24 SISSON A EDWIN & CAROL LEE 5067 31 3 24 001.00
002 14 BARBER RYAN D & LORI M
ATTN WELLS FARGO BANK N/A 5067 31 3 14 002.00
002 15 PETERSEN RAYMOND & MARY LOU REV
TRUST PETERSEN RAYMOND &
MARY LOU TRUSTEES 5067 31 3 15 002.00
002 23 MASSIE DOUGLAS T 5067 31 3 23 002.00
002 24 INMAN TRACY ALLEN & TAMMY LUWAYNE 5067 31 3 24 002.55
003 14 MILLS THOMAS LEE & ANDREA LYNN 5067 31 3 14 003.00
003 15 WORMAN PHILLIP C & JAYME S 5067 31 3 15 003.00
003 23 HOLBERG JEFFREY & CAROLYN 5067 31 3 23 003.00
003 24 STILLION ALBERT C 5067 31 3 24 003.00
004 15 SMITH ROBERT W JR & RHONDA KAE 5067 31 3 15 004.00
004 23 HOLBERG JEFFERY W & CAROLYN M 5067 31 3 23 004.00
005 15 KDK LLC
C/O PACHECO JOSE J & CARMEN J 5067 31 3 15 005.00
005 23 HARRIS TED A & SUZANNE 5067 31 3 23 005.00
006 23 PADEN JAMES F 5067 31 3 23 006.00
007 23 NORRIS MONTY KYLE & SHARON ELAINE 5067 31 3 23 007.55
8™ ADDITION
001 02 KING DARCI
ATTN CITIMORTGAGE INC 5067 31 3 02 001.00
002 01 PINECONE PARTNERS LLC 5067 31 3 01 002.00
002 02 ROSS DAVID A & CINDY K 5067 31 3 02 002.00
003 01 HOLZWARTH CHARLOTTE
ATTN HOLZWARTH MATT 5067 31 3 01 003.00
003 02 FULLER RONNIE R & SHIRLEY A 5067 31 3 02 003.00
004 01 THOMPSON TRACY LEE 5067 31 3 01 004.00
004 02 MARTIN QUINN & DUSTI 5067 31 3 02 004.00
005 01 THOMPSON TRACY LEE 5067 31 3 01 005.00
006 01 SANDERS SEAN & BETHANY 5067 31 3 01 006.00
007 01 BURGER RAYMOND E & DAWN E 5067 31 3 01 007.00
008 01 HENKE CHRISTINA 5067 31 3 01 008.00
009 01 REXFORD JAMES L & BEVERLY J 5067 31 3 01 009.00
010 01 FERRELL LARRY P 5067 31 3 01 010.54
011 01 SMITH KENNETH J & HEIDI A SMITH 5067 31 301 011.00
012 01 ZELLER CHARLES F & BONNIE L 5067 31 3 01 012.00
013 01 MATHEWS RALPH OWEN &
AMBER CARMEN 5067 31 301 013.00
HAYS ADDITION
001 09 NELSON ROBERT L & CHRISTINE M 5067 31 3 09 001.00

Disclaimer for use of the Property Ownership Maps

This Property Ownership Map and Data is created for ad valorem tax purposes
on an annual basis by the Crook County Assessor's Office. The user of this data agrees
not to reproduce these documents for resale purposes. Any user accepts the map and

data “as is” and “with all faults.”

Any user of this data agrees to hold Crook County

harmless from any liability arising from its use. This document does not constitute legal
ownership or survey of the real prop erty. The user should research the latest ownership

ofrecord in the Crook County Clerk’s Office.

NUMBER

001
002
003
004
900

001
001
001
001
001
001

001
001
001
001
001

001
001
001

002

002
002

002
002
002
002
002
002

002
002

003
003

003
003

003

003
003
004
004
004
004
004

004
005
005
006
007
008
009
010

ARB BLK

08
08
08
08
10

03
04
05
06
07
16

17
18
19
20
21

22
34
37

03

04
07

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
34

07
16

17
18

19

21
22
03
07
17
18
21

22
17
21
17
17
17
17
17

TAXPAYER/NAME
SEMLEK 15" ADDITION

THORNE WAYNE

SIMONS ALAN W

NJ PROPERTIES LLC

STEWART TROY E & TAMMY L

BETHLEHEM LUTHERAN CHURCH
WESTRIDGE ADDITION

GLENN EMILY

FEEHAN RONALD JAMES

SPEAR MARK EDWARD & ROBI L

BUCKMILLER L ELAINE

ADAMS DOUGLAS D & LYLA MAE

CHRISTIANSON KEVIN J

CHRISTIANSON CONNIE S

SWENSON VICKI LYNN

CHATFIELD TODD C

TRACY DOUGLAS & LONA

SMITH JAMES P IIl & VERNICE

THIRY MICHAEL J &

CLARK-THIRY KIMBERLY

MCWILLIAMS DEBORAH A

SMITH JAMES P Il & VERNICE

MANKE THEODORE RICHARD &

RHONDA JEAN

EHRESMANN DENNIS R AND

EHRESMANN BONNIE K

JOHNSON KIRK & GERALYN

CHRISTIANSON KEVIN

CHRISTIANSON CONNIE HILKEMEIER

COLLINS VIRGIE C

HILLIARD SAMMIE R AND DOUGLAS R

WELCH JACK R & ELEANOR M

DB & ASSOCIATES LLC

BRIMMER ROSALIE REV LIVING TRUST

GLENN ANDREW M AND

GLENN DEBRA J

MCWILLIAMS DEBORAH A

WESTRIDGE SUPPLY

C/O PERCIFIELD A C

ORMSETH PAUL F & MARILYN R

HUTTON KENNA &

ANDERSON ROBERT JTWROS

FARRIER MAUREEN

LEBOLO ELENOR &

CHARLOETTE HOLZWARTH

JERRED CLAYTON O & DONNA MAE

DBA LAUNDRY BASKET

COLLINS JAMES L & DONNA L

DEWITT DEBRA K

BRIMMER ROSALIE

CAYLOR TERRY

GRIFFITH EMILY M & ROBERT K

BLAKEMAN CALVIN E & ELLEN

LARSON MARGARET L &

HEPKER THERON B JR

DBA MOORCROFT LEADER

SANDQUIST CLINTON

PADDOCK TRACY D

THIRY MICHAEL & KIMBERLY CLARK-THIRY

BUUS LINDA LEE

BRIMMER ROSALIE REVOC TRUST

PERKINS HELEN E

WOLF RONALD J

BRIMMER ROSALIE

PIDN

5067 31 3 08 001.00
5067 31 3 08 002.54
5067 31 3 08 003.00
5067 31 3 08 004.55
5067 31 3 10 900.00

5067 31 3 03 001.00
5067 31 3 04 001.00
5067 31 3 05 001.00
5067 31 3 06 001.00
5067 31 3 07 001.55

5067 31 3 16 001.00
5067 31 317 001.00
5067 31 3 18 001.00
5067 31 3 19 001.00
5067 31 3 20 001.00

5067 31 3 21 001.00
5067 31 322 001.00
5067 31 3 34 001.00

5067 31 3 37 001.00

5067 31 3 03 002.00
5067 31 3 04 002.00

5067 31 3 07 002.00
5067 31 3 16 002.00
5067 31 3 17 002.00
5067 31 3 18 002.00
5067 31 3 19 002.00
5067 31 3 20 002.00

5067 31 3 21 002.00
5067 31 3 22 002.00

5067 31 3 34 002.00
5067 31 3 07 003.00

5067 31 3 16 003.00
5067 31 317 003.00

5067 31 3 18 003.00

5067 31 3 19 003.00
5067 31 3 21 003.00
5067 31 3 22 003.00
5067 31 3 03 004.00
5067 31 3 07 004.00
5067 31 3 17 004.00
5067 31 3 18 004.00

5067 31 3 21 004.00
5067 31 3 22 004.00
5067 31 3 17 005.00
5067 31 3 21 005.55
5067 31 3 17 006.00
5067 31 317 007.00
5067 31 3 17 008.00
5067 31 3 17 009.00
5067 31 317 010.00



